
Male Double-Mini Open Elite Open Elite

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Finals

Final ScoreName Team E1 E2 E3 DDE-Total Total PlaceTotalCJP(-)

Jonathan Reagan Carolin 9.50

8.90

9.50

8.90

9.40

9.00

6.80

6.40

28.50

26.70

35.30

33.10

1

9.50 9.50 9.50 5.2028.50 33.70

9.30 9.30 9.40 4.7027.90 32.60

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 134.70

68.40

66.30

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Brady Wilson Skywal 8.90

9.10

8.80

9.00

8.90

9.10

3.00

5.60

26.70

27.30

29.40

31.70

2

9.10 9.00 9.10 7.1027.30 33.20

9.00 9.00 9.10 5.6027.00 31.40

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 125.70

61.10

64.60

0.30

1.20

1.20

1.20

Jonathon Purdum Airbend 6.60

8.90

6.60

8.80

6.50

8.80

3.20

6.40

19.80

26.40

22.80

32.80

3

9.40 9.30 9.40 6.0028.20 33.90

9.40 9.50 9.50 5.2028.50 33.40

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 122.90

55.60

67.30

0.20

0.00

0.30

0.30

Chris Butler Dynami 9.00

8.80

8.90

8.80

8.90

8.80

5.20

4.40

26.70

26.40

31.90

29.60

4

9.40 9.30 9.30 3.6027.90 31.50

8.80 8.70 8.80 4.8026.40 29.70

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 122.70

61.50

61.20

0.00

1.20

0.00

1.50

Nate Stearns TopSta 8.30

6.70

8.40

6.70

8.40

6.60

6.90

2.80

25.20

20.10

32.10

22.90

5

9.10 9.20 9.20 5.2027.60 32.80

9.40 9.40 9.40 5.2028.20 33.40

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 121.20

55.00

66.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Christian Mojica Tumble 8.80

6.70

8.80

6.70

8.80

6.60

5.20

0.70

26.40

20.10

30.40

20.80

6

9.00 9.10 9.10 3.4027.30 29.50

9.20 9.10 9.10 4.1027.30 31.40

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 112.10

51.20

60.90

1.20

0.00

1.20

0.00

Isaac Rowley EagleG 9.50

9.60

9.70

9.60

9.70

9.60

6.80

6.80

29.10

28.80

35.90

34.70

7

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 70.60

70.60

0.00

0.00

0.90

0.00

0.00

CJ Castiglione AmAirb 9.20

9.40

9.40

9.40

9.40

9.50

6.80

6.00

28.20

28.20

34.70

34.20

8

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 68.90

68.90

0.00

0.30

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Final ScoreName

Finals

E1 E2 E3 DDE-Total Total PlaceTotalCJP(-)

Male Double-Mini Youth Elite 11 & 12

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Nate Erkert

HighEner

9.40

9.10

9.30

9.00

9.30

9.00

3.10

3.00

27.90

27.00

31.00

30.00

1

8.90 9.00 8.80 3.7026.70 30.40

9.20 9.30 9.20 2.7027.60 30.30

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 121.70

61.00

60.70

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Final ScoreName

Finals

E1 E2 E3 DDE-Total Total PlaceTotalCJP(-)

Male Double-Mini Youth Elite 13 & 14

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Micah Miner

KrisPowe

9.10

9.30

9.20

9.20

9.20

9.20

6.80

6.40

27.60

27.60

34.10

34.00

1

9.20 9.20 9.20 5.6027.60 32.30

9.30 9.50 9.50 5.6028.50 34.10

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 134.50

68.10

66.40

0.30

0.00

0.90

0.00

Van Larson

AirSports

9.30

9.20

9.20

9.30

9.20

9.20

6.00

5.60

27.60

27.60

33.60

32.30

2

9.20 9.10 9.20 5.2027.60 32.80

9.30 9.20 9.20 5.2027.60 32.80

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 131.50

65.90

65.60

0.00

0.90

0.00

0.00

Kai Lawson

Dynamite

9.30

9.30

9.30

9.30

9.40

9.40

5.20

4.80

27.90

27.90

32.20

32.70

3

9.50 9.50 9.50 3.6028.50 32.10

9.10 9.10 9.20 2.4027.30 29.40

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 126.40

64.90

61.50

0.90

0.00

0.00

0.30

Noah Lowry

Gymagic

9.30

9.30

9.40

9.20

9.30

9.20

4.80

4.80

27.90

27.60

32.40

31.50

4

9.40 9.30 9.40 3.5028.20 30.80

9.20 9.30 9.30 3.3027.90 31.20

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 125.90

63.90

62.00

0.30

0.90

0.90

0.00
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Final ScoreName

Finals

E1 E2 E3 DDE-Total Total PlaceTotalCJP(-)

Male Double-Mini Junior Elite Junior Elite

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Changa Anderson

SilverSt

9.60

9.60

9.50

9.50

9.60

9.50

7.40

8.40

28.80

28.50

36.20

36.90

1

9.50 9.50 9.50 7.2028.50 35.70

9.50 9.50 9.50 7.2028.50 35.70

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 144.50

73.10

71.40

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Ryan Maccagnan

StarsGym

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.40

7.40

8.40

28.50

28.50

35.00

36.90

2

9.40 9.40 9.40 7.7028.20 35.90

9.70 9.70 9.70 7.0029.10 36.10

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 143.90

71.90

72.00

0.90

0.00

0.00

0.00

Braxton Higgins

Skywalke

9.50

9.60

9.50

9.60

9.50

9.60

8.00

7.60

28.50

28.80

35.60

35.50

3

9.60 9.60 9.60 6.8028.80 35.60

9.70 9.80 9.80 6.8029.40 36.20

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 142.90

71.10

71.80

0.90

0.90

0.00

0.00

Tomas Minc

Dynamite

9.50

9.40

9.50

9.40

9.50

9.40

8.00

7.60

28.50

28.20

36.50

34.90

4

9.50 9.50 9.40 6.8028.50 35.30

9.50 9.50 9.60 6.8028.50 34.40

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 141.10

71.40

69.70

0.00

0.90

0.00

0.90

Alex Balinbin

Elmwood

9.40

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.60

6.00

6.00

28.50

28.50

34.20

34.50

6

9.50 9.50 9.40 5.2028.50 33.70

9.40 9.30 9.40 4.8028.20 33.00

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 135.40

68.70

66.70

0.30

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Male Double-Mini Senior Elite Senior Elite

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Finals

Final ScoreName Team E1 E2 E3 DDE-Total Total PlaceTotalCJP(-)

Ruben Padilla Wasatc 9.40

9.60

9.30

9.60

9.40

9.70

10.80

9.20

28.20

28.80

39.00

38.00

1

9.50 9.50 9.50 10.1028.50 37.40

9.50 9.50 9.60 7.7028.50 35.30

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 149.70

77.00

72.70

0.00

0.00

1.20

0.90

Zeke Dayton Wasatc 9.70

9.50

9.70

9.40

9.70

9.50

7.60

7.30

29.10

28.50

36.70

35.50

2

9.20 9.20 9.10 7.6027.60 34.30

9.40 9.50 9.40 7.2028.20 34.50

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 141.00

72.20

68.80

0.00

0.30

0.90

0.90

Logan Gilbert 3TI 9.40

9.70

9.40

9.80

9.40

9.70

7.60

6.40

28.20

29.10

35.80

35.50

3

9.30 9.40 9.30 6.3027.90 33.30

9.40 9.40 9.30 6.4028.20 34.30

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 138.90

71.30

67.60

0.00

0.00

0.90

0.30

Charlie Larson TCT 8.30

9.50

8.30

9.40

8.40

9.30

9.20

7.60

24.90

28.20

33.20

34.30

4

9.20 9.20 9.20 7.7027.60 34.40

9.40 9.40 9.50 8.0028.20 36.20

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 138.10

67.50

70.60

0.90

1.50

0.90

0.00

Andy Kehias TopStar 9.10

9.40

9.00

9.30

9.10

9.40

5.20

6.80

27.30

28.20

32.50

34.10

5

9.30 9.40 9.40 8.0028.20 35.90

9.20 9.20 9.30 7.2027.60 33.90

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 136.40

66.60

69.80

0.00

0.90

0.30

0.90

Dylan Kline Flipside 9.30

9.30

9.20

9.30

9.30

9.40

6.90

7.20

27.90

27.90

34.50

35.10

6

9.10 9.20 9.20 6.8027.60 34.40

9.10 9.10 9.10 6.0027.30 31.80

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 135.80

69.60

66.20

0.30

0.00

0.00

1.50

Randy Holmes GymCe 9.30

9.30

9.30

9.30

9.30

9.40

5.20

7.20

27.90

27.90

32.20

34.20

7

9.20 9.20 9.20 6.8027.60 34.10

6.60 6.50 6.60 3.2019.80 23.00

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 123.50

66.40

57.10

0.90

0.90

0.30

0.00

Raf Bryant Integrit 9.30

9.10

9.30

9.00

9.40

9.00

8.00

6.40

27.90

27.00

35.90

33.40

8

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

9.10 9.00 9.10 6.8027.30 33.20

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 102.50

69.30

33.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.90
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